APRIL 2024
CBSE ACTIVITIES

Months & Dates

THEME OF CLASS BOARD

THEME FOR HOUSE

THEME FOR CLASS ASSEMBLIES
018& 02.04.2024(Monday & Tuesday)

BOARDS

03.04.2024 (Wednesday)
06.04.2024 (Saturday)
07.04.2024 (Sunday)
13.04.2024 (Saturday)
14.04.2024 (Sunday)
15.04.2024 (Monday)
18.04.2024 (Thursday)
20.04.2024 (Saturday)

22.04.2024 (Monday)

27.04.2024 (Saturday)

MAY 2024
CBSE ACTIVITIES

THEME OF CLASSBOARD

THEME FOR HOUSE

THEME FOR CLASS ASSEMBLIES

BOARDS

~01.05. 2024 (Wednesday)
_04 05 2024 (Saturday)

07.05.2024 (Tuesday)
08.05.2024 (Wednesday)
09.05.2024 ( Thursday)

10.05.2024 ( Friday)

11.05.2024 (Saturday)

12.05.2024 (Sunday)
18.05.2024 (Saturday)

20.05.2024(Monday)

25.05.2024 (Saturday)

31.05.2024 (Friday)

"JUNE 2024

Principal

B.K.Sr.Sec.School
BAWANI KHERA (Bhiwani)

ctivities

Expression Series

Save our Earth

Save our Earth

Let's Save our Environment

Orientation Program for Teachers
Beginning of New Session

Good Touch and Bad Touch

World Health Day

Workshop on Personal Hygiene
Ambedkar Jayanti

World Art Day

World Heritage Day

Save our Earth - Clay Modelling

Drawing and Colouring Competition

My Earth Day Promise (Badge Making Competition)
My Earth Day Promise (Paper Folder Making Competition)
Best out of Waste without using Plastic
Drama on Earth Day(ECO Club)

Class Test will begin

World Earth Day Activity (Science Club)
World Earth Day

Vegetable Printing Competition

Paper Bag Making Competition
Extempore (English)

Hindi Poem Recitation

Troop Meeting (Scouts & Guides Activity)

 Science Challenge, Theme: Environment & Sustainability
cc

Love of Nature _
My Mother is my Hero
Dignity of Labour
Labour's Day Celebration
Seed Germination Activity
Best Dramebaaz
Declamation (English) i
Manure Formation by ECO Club

World Athletics Day (Sports _D_epartment)

World Red CrossDay

Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti

Maharshi Parshuram Jayanti

Card Making Competition

My Mom's Crown (Crown Making Competition)
Jewellery Making Competition

Science Drama ]
National Technology Day (Science Department)
Mother's Day Rl
Vidya Aarambh Ceremony

Beat the Heat, It's time for some Lemonade Actl vnty
English Hand ertmg Competltlon

Digital Presentation on Social Issues

Everyday Science Actlwty (Science Club)

_ Anti Terrorism Day
Class Test will begin

PTM (Parent - Teacher Meeting)
Anti Tobacco Day
Anti Tobacco Activity (NSS)

SUMMER VACATION {Sumwmer Camp will be organized for a weelk; Orientation ngram fas Teacherq}

cc
IHC

SA
CA
SA
CA
Holiday

IHC
IHC
IHC
IHC
IHC

SA

IHC
IHC
IHC
IHC

IHC

SA

" CA

IHC
IHC

e
e it

IHC

Classes

UKG

1&1I
litoV
Vi to VIl
IXtoXIl

1 to XII

UKG to II
MoV
Vi to Vil
IX to XIl

HIRGRY

VitoX -

s

1&1

e s

Vito Xll

“NUR & LKG
UKG,1&11
MtoV

Vito XII

“lto X

NURtoXll




JULY 2024

ipal
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CBSE ACTIVITIES Expression Series e TRt
THEME OF CLASS BOARD Kargil Vijay Diwas CC:
THEME FOR HOUSE BOARDS Kargil Vijay Diwas IHC
THEME FOR CLASS ASSEMBLIES  Forgiveness s S e
06.07.2024 (Saturday) ~ Rainbow Making Competition (Tearing & Pasting) IHC NURtoll
Hindi Poem Recitation HE itV
First Step to Calllgraphy Engllsh Hand ertlng Competition  IHC Vito XII
R Gardening Activity (ECO Club) kgt
11.07.2024 (Thursday) World Population Day
13.07.2024 (Saturday) ~~ Hindi Poem Recitation with Props( Patriotic) ~ IHC NURtoll
IR e  Poem Recitation Competition (English) SHHE T
20.07.2024 (Saturday) Pre Mid Term Examination will begin _ UKGtoXI
2107.2024(Sunday)  GuruPumima asmaiEe
22.07.2024(Monday) Declamation : Impact of Artificial Entellngence on
bbb — s g e T it DS RMASR AP
26.07.2024 (Friday)  Kargil is Not a Story of Winning, It is a Story of Pride SA NUR to XII
iR "Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration" 2 i
£ 28.07.2024 (Sunday) World Nature Conservation Day
AUGUST 2024
CBSE ACTIVITIES Reading Challenge
THEMEOF CLASSBOARD ~ Independence Day P _Cc
THEME FOR HOUSE BOARDS Independence Day IHC
THEME FOR CLASS ASSEMBLIES Patriotic iR
03.08.2024 (Saturday) Meet Myself Competition IHC ~ NURtoll
Declamation (English) IHC Il toV
Science Essay Writing Competition IHC VI to XII
06.08.2024 (Tuesday) Tee] Celebration
Heroshima Day : :
07.08.2024 (Wednesday) Hariyali Teej Ay
10.08.2024 (Saturday) PTM (Parent Teacher Meetmg) NUR To XII
12.08.2024 (Monday) International Youth Day A R
15.08.2024 (Thursday) Independence Day Celebration Hahday  tooe oo
17.08.2024(Saturday) Raksha Bandhan Celebration CA NUR to UKG
Rakhi Making Competition IHC [to XII
Class Test will begin : AT ) EEEEE
Tree Plantation (NSS, ECO Club, Scouts & Guides Activity )
19.08.2024 (Monday) Raksha Bandhan Holiday
24.08.2024 (Saturday) Janmashtami Celebration NURto Il
Tongue Twister Competition ~ HC NitoV
bt Science Quiz ~ IHC Vito Xl
26.08.2024 (Monday) Janmashtami Holiday
27.08.2024 (Tuesday) Goga Navmi Holiday
29.08.2024 (Thursday) National Sports Day SA
SEPTEMBER 2024
CBSE ACTIVITIES Story Telling Competition
05.09.2024 (Thursday) Teacher's Day Celebration
07.09.2024 (Saturday) Chefs' at Work- Cooking without Fire Competition IHC NUR to V
Shlok Uchcharan Competition (Sanskrit) IHC Vito Vil
Skit (Hindi) IHC 1X to XII
; Literacy Camping (NSS)
08.09.2024 (Sunday) International Literacy Day
14.09.2024 to 28.09.2024 Mid Term Examination NUR to Xil
OCTOBER 2024 =
Onentatlon Program for Teachers e e z i
CBSE ACTIVITIES Science Exhibition (T heme : Technology & Toys)
i VVM (Vidyarthi Vigyan Manthan), Bharat Ko Jaano = i
"THEME OF CLASSBOARD - Dussehra e - i SR



THEME FOR HOUSE BOARDS Victory of Good over Evil IHC
THEME FOR CLASS ASSEMBLIES  Power of Good Energy g
02.10.2024 (Wednesday) Gandhi Jayanti il Holiday
105.10.2024 (Saturday) __ Paper Bunny Competition IHC ~ NURtoUKG 5
% Book Mark Making Competition IHC SR
~ Wind Cham Making Competition JHG e = VL
- Power Point Presentation (Networking) IHC IX to XII
i Frunl Distribution Program by (ECO Club)
Swachh Bharat Mission (NSS, Scouts & Guides Activity)
08 10.2024 (Tuesday) Indian Air Force Day e
11 10.2024 (Friday) Workshop on Healthy Diet CA NURto Il
GK. Quiz o e
12.10.2024 (Saturday) Dussehra Holiday
15.10.2024 (Tuesday) Global Handwash Day & World Student's Day i e
|16.10.2024 (Wednesday) World Food Day e
17.10.2024 (Thursday) Valrnlki Jayanti Holiday =
19.10.2024 (Saturday) PTM (Parent - Teacher Meetmq) ___NURto Xl
20.10.2024 ( Sunday) _Karwa Chauth i Holiday
24.10.2024 (Thursday) Class Test will begin NUR to XII
26.10.2025 (Saturday) __Softy Making with PaperCraft cc NURto Il
Rt Ca s e Handmade Envelope Decoration Competlt:on IHC 11l to VI
e e e Competition o s 1X to XII
= "STEM Shark Tank" (Science Club)
/31.10.2024 (Thursday) National Unity Day i
Chhoti Diwali Holiday
NOVEMBER 2024
CBSE ACTIVITIES CBSE Sports & Games Competition(Theme: Health), Heritage Quiz
THEME OF CLASS BOARD Festival of Light-Diwali cC
THEME FOR HOUSE BOARDS Festival of Light-Diwali B | PR
THEME FOR CLASS ASSEMBLIES Happihess' -~ = s s ' .
01.11.2024 (Friday) Haryana Day & Diwali Holiday
02.11.2024 (Saturday) Goverdhan Puja ' Holiday
03.11.2024 (Sunday) Bhai Dooj Holiday
107.11.2024 (Thursday) Flag Day Celebration (Scouts & Guides Activity)
09.11.2024 (Saturday) English Poem Recitation Competition with Props IHC NUR to UKG
T ' Science Experiment Day ~HC EEY
- Science Drama Competition IHC llitoV
Science Exhibition - Vito Xl
10.11.2024 (Sunday) World Science Day
11.11.2024 (Monday) National Education Day e
14.11.2024 (Thursday) Children's Day : FE WA ;
15.11.2024 (Friday) Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti ~ Holiday EEnae.
16.11.2024 (Saturday) Thread Painting IHC ~ NURto UKG
Word Building Competition IHC &1l
Spell Bee IHC ~linte XN
Cleanliness Awareness Program (NSS)
23.11.2024 (Saturday) Post Mid Term Examination will begin NUR to XII
26.11.2024 (Tuesday) Constitution Day of India SA
DECEMBER 2024
CBSE ACTIVITIES Heritage India Quiz, Aryabhatt Ganit Challenge
i : (Selection of students and Preparation) (s
THEME OF CLASS BOARD Magic of Numbers cc
THEME FOR HOUSE BOARDS _Rich Heritage of India IHC
THEME FOR CLASS ASSEMBLIES  PowerofReading
102.12.2024 (Monday) e World Computer theracy Day (IT Department) SA g
07.12.2024 (Saturday) _ PTM (Parent - Teacher Meeting) NUR to XII
09.12.2024 (Monday) __International Day against Corruption * SA
10.12.2024 (Tuesday) ~Human Rights Day i St
14.12.2024 (Saturday) Kite Making Activities CA NURto Il
cipal ;
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BAWANI KHERA (Bhiwani)




Newspaper Reading Competition S e L liitoV

..... 5 Debate Competition (English) SR M= Vito Xll

16.12.2024 (Monday) oo Gmes Testwilibogi: - T oo NUR to XII

| | ~ VieyDiwas = e

21.12.2024 (Saturday) Funwith Maths _ CA NUR to UKG
Dodging Table Competition IHC foV
Mathematics Quiz IHC Vit Xl
Clothes Distribution by ECO Club (To the Orphan) : : S
Talk Show on the theme:- “Global Science for Global Well Being"

22.12.2024 (Sunday) National Mathematics Day T SRS

125.12.2024 (Wednesday) " National Good Governance Day in memory of
Atal Bihari Vajpayee's birthday SA

JANUARY 2025 :
Orientation Program for Teachers

CBSE ACTIVITIES Adolescent Peer Educators Leadership Programme
Theme: Life Skills, Health & Well Being

THEME OF CLASS BOARD Rich Heritage of India cC

THEME FOR HOUSE BOARDS Rich Heritage of India IHC

THEME FOR CLASS ASSEMBLIES Truthfulness

06.01.2025 (Monday) Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Holiday

12.01.2025 (Sunday) National Youth Day % :

14.01.2025 (Tuesday) Makar Sankranti Holiday

15.01.2025 (Wednesday) Army Day

26.01.2025 (Sunday) Republic Day Celebration ~ Holiday

30.01.2025 (Thursday) Martyr's Day

FEBRUARY 2025 . v SR e S

02.02.2025(Sunday) ~ BasantPanchami = S Holiday

12.02.2025 (Wednesday) _ Ravidas Jayanti e A Holiday

21.02.2025 (Friday) __Scouts Day Celebration (Scouts Activity)

26.02.2025 (Wednesday) Mahashivratri : * i Holiday

28.02.2025 (Friday) National Science Day ' SA

MARCH 2025

08.03.2025 (Saturday) International Women's Day ' s £ 8N -

13.03.2025 (Thursday) Holi : Bean i FrE b ~ Holiday

14.03.2025 (Friday) Dhulandi : & R b ~ Holiday

22.03.2025 (Saturday) World Water Day e ; '

NOTE :

« Every 1st and 3rd Saturday will be Bagless Day for the entire school.

- The last day of every month will be a half-working day and Faculty Meetings with HODs will be organised.

- Super 30 - | & Il Sections tests will be conducted weekly.

« House Meetings will be conducted on every 1st Saturday & ECO Club, Computer Club, and Science Club meetings will
be on the 3rd Saturday of every month.

« SAFAL Exam will be conducted in January (Tentative).

+ NSS Camp will be from 1st to 7th January 2025.

- The Olympiad's Examination will be conducted according to the announcement.

« Industrial Visit for class XIl Commerce will be organized.

- The Orientation Program for students will be organized twice a year.

» Legal Literacy Activities (will be conducted as per Haryana Government announcement).

« Excursion for NUR. to UKG , 1 & 11, lll to V, VI to VIl and IX to XII will be organised.

« Orphan House Visits by Senior Students ( IX to XII) under 'SEVA'

CA - Class Activity IHC - Inter House Competition
SA - Special Assembly CC - Class Competition

Principal
B.K.Sr.Sec.School
BAWANI KHERA (Bhiwani)






